
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

(952) Axl Verlinde (SUSHM) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(738) Twan Kuurman (SUSH) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(137) Willem Vroman (KZ2) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(776) Lukas Van den Heijkant (SUSH) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(709) Nick Ausloos (SUSH) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(713) Robin de Bruyn (SUSH) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(9) Rivolino De Cuypere (KZ2M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(911) Vincent Convents (SUSHM) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(105) Ayron De Fauw (KZ2) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

9:33:05.865 

9:34:05.845 

9:35:01.865 

9:31:22.639 

9:32:20.940 

9:33:17.988 

9:34:14.215 

9:35:10.349 

9:31:29.634 

9:32:30.513 

9:33:26.702 

9:34:23.248 

9:35:19.404 

9:31:39.793 

9:32:42.920 

9:33:41.482 

9:34:39.573 

9:35:35.841 

9:31:27.968 

9:32:28.376 

9:33:26.052 

9:34:22.853 

9:35:19.188 

9:31:28.160 

9:32:28.568 

9:33:26.429 

9:34:23.118 

9:35:19.637 

9:31:46.486 

9:32:50.106 

9:33:48.615 

9:34:46.027 

9:35:42.955 

9:31:46.133 

9:32:51.982 

9:33:55.844 

9:34:58.481 

9:35:55.500 

9:31:35.623 

9:32:39.087 

9:33:38.906 

9:34:37.063 

9:35:34.205 

9:31:46.168 

9:33:09.135 

9:34:09.873 

9:35:07.177 

Lap Tm 

1:02.406 

59.980 

56.020 

1:08.163 

58.301 

57.048 

56.227 

56.134 

1:12.886 

1:00.879 

56.189 

56.546 

56.156 

1:16.826 

1:03.127 

58.562 

58.091 

56.268 

1:12.275 

1:00.408 

57.676 

56.801 

56.335 

1:12.624 

1:00.408 

57.861 

56.689 

56.519 

1:14.662 

1:03.620 

58.509 

57.412 

56.928 

1:14.838 

1:05.849 

1:03.862 

1:02.637 

57.019 

1:13.291 

1:03.464 

59.819 

58.157 

57.142 

1:22.129 

1:22.967 

1:00.738 

57.304 

Diff 

+6.386 

+3.960 

+12.029 

+2.167 

+0.914 

+0.093 

+16.730 

+4.723 

+0.033 

+0.390 

+20.558 

+6.859 

+2.294 

+1.823 

+15.940 

+4.073 

+1.341 

+0.466 

+16.105 

+3.889 

+1.342 

+0.170 

+17.734 

+6.692 

+1.581 

+0.484 

+17.819 

+8.830 

+6.843 

+5.618 

+16.149 

+6.322 

+2.677 

+1.015 

+24.825 

+25.663 

+3.434 

S1 Tm 

20.596 

19.660 

18.616 

25.277 

19.575 

18.923 

18.500 

18.449 

26.483 

20.615 

18.595 

18.754 

18.495 

28.875 

21.556 

19.574 

18.749 

18.562 

26.375 

20.033 

19.197 

18.828 

18.488 

26.832 

20.183 

19.389 

18.857 

18.356 

26.973 

21.920 

19.259 

18.831 

18.632 

27.040 

21.831 

21.252 

21.369 

18.820 

27.084 

21.696 

20.131 

19.477 

19.142 

29.239 

42.279 

19.418 

19.069 

S2 Tm 

20.948 

20.319 

18.864 

22.552 

19.517 

19.181 

19.002 

19.025 

23.189 

20.507 

18.834 
19.173 

18.871 

25.022 

20.923 

19.514 

19.490 

18.925 

23.818 

20.385 

19.404 

19.380 

18.958 

23.793 

20.264 

19.410 

19.196 

19.004 

23.899 

21.607 

19.969 

19.604 

19.422 

23.756 

21.748 

20.888 

21.617 

19.132 

23.695 

21.163 

19.952 

19.387 

19.102 

24.907 

20.931 

20.036 

19.266 

S3 Tm 

20.862 

20.001 

18.540 

20.334 

19.209 

18.944 

18.725 

18.660 

23.214 

19.757 

18.760 

18.619 

18.790 

22.929 

20.648 

19.474 

19.852 

18.781 

22.082 

19.990 

19.075 

18.593 
18.889 

21.999 

19.961 

19.062 

18.636 

19.159 

23.790 

20.093 

19.281 

18.977 

18.874 

24.042 

22.270 

21.722 

19.651 

19.067 

22.512 

20.605 

19.736 

19.293 

18.898 

27.983 

19.757 

21.284 

18.969 

Lap 

(701) Christof Huibers (SUSH) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(141) Armin Pierlé (KZ2) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(712) Jens Beeusaert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(719) Randy Schoonderwaldt (SUSH) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(192) Alexander Vermeulen (KZ2) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(103) Thierry Delré (KZ2) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(769) Sam Balota 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(902) Kevin Delcroix (SUSHM) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(736) Jamie Elzerman (SUSH) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(77) Benedetto La Corte (KZ2M) 

1 

Time of Day 

9:31:21.763 

9:32:20.607 

9:33:15.531 

9:34:09.726 

9:35:03.766 

9:31:43.979 

9:32:43.495 

9:33:39.589 

9:34:34.736 

9:35:29.612 

9:31:22.835 

9:32:25.316 

9:33:21.538 

9:34:16.699 

9:35:11.678 

9:31:22.607 

9:32:58.376 

9:33:56.736 

9:34:52.447 

9:35:47.465 

9:31:42.902 

9:32:42.972 

9:33:39.007 

9:34:34.305 

9:35:29.354 

9:31:30.988 

9:32:29.596 

9:33:26.495 

9:34:22.387 

9:35:17.636 

9:31:23.764 

9:32:25.179 

9:33:21.356 

9:34:16.675 

9:35:11.927 

9:31:31.577 

9:32:31.597 

9:33:27.988 

9:34:24.013 

9:35:19.902 

9:31:24.154 

9:32:25.129 

9:33:22.745 

9:34:18.991 

9:35:14.957 

9:32:03.459 

Lap Tm 

1:08.600 

58.844 

54.924 

54.195 

54.040 

1:13.354 

59.516 

56.094 

55.147 

54.876 

1:08.731 

1:02.481 

56.222 

55.161 

54.979 

1:08.366 

1:35.769 

58.360 

55.711 

55.018 

1:15.302 

1:00.070 

56.035 

55.298 

55.049 

1:09.584 

58.608 

56.899 

55.892 

55.249 

1:08.778 

1:01.415 

56.177 

55.319 

55.252 

1:09.544 

1:00.020 

56.391 

56.025 

55.889 

1:09.422 

1:00.975 

57.616 

56.246 

55.966 

1:12.618 

Diff 

+14.560 

+4.804 

+0.884 

+0.155 

+18.478 

+4.640 

+1.218 

+0.271 

+13.752 

+7.502 

+1.243 

+0.182 

+13.348 

+40.751 

+3.342 

+0.693 

+20.253 

+5.021 

+0.986 

+0.249 

+14.335 

+3.359 

+1.650 

+0.643 

+13.526 

+6.163 

+0.925 

+0.067 

+13.655 

+4.131 

+0.502 

+0.136 

+13.456 

+5.009 

+1.650 

+0.280 

+16.598 

S1 Tm 

24.602 

20.117 

18.217 

17.835 
17.854 

26.668 

19.462 

18.541 

18.097 
18.097 

25.593 

23.212 

18.705 

18.250 

18.326 

25.221 

20.578 

19.851 

18.419 

18.048 

28.296 

19.827 

18.566 

18.272 
18.296 

25.646 

19.713 

18.533 

18.403 

18.209 

25.299 

22.041 

18.613 

18.242 

18.581 

25.718 

20.315 

18.675 

18.522 

18.484 

25.438 

20.629 

19.330 

18.492 
18.508 

28.590 

S2 Tm 

22.036 

19.551 

18.357 

18.139 

18.001 

24.131 

20.574 

18.783 

18.417 

18.378 

22.450 

19.650 

18.842 

18.524 

18.324 

22.417 

21.161 

19.582 

18.685 

18.478 

25.143 

21.068 

18.767 

18.563 

18.389 

21.930 

19.769 

19.383 

18.844 

18.555 

22.629 

19.452 

18.898 

18.550 

18.401 

21.966 

20.720 

19.034 

18.908 

18.709 

22.545 

20.226 

19.223 

18.886 
18.890 

21.850 

S3 Tm 

21.962 

19.176 

18.350 

18.221 

18.185 

22.555 

19.480 

18.770 

18.633 

18.401 

20.688 

19.619 

18.675 

18.387 

18.329 

20.728 

54.030 

18.927 

18.607 

18.492 

21.863 

19.175 

18.702 

18.463 

18.364 

22.008 

19.126 

18.983 

18.645 

18.485 

20.850 

19.922 

18.666 

18.527 

18.270 

21.860 

18.985 

18.682 

18.595 

18.696 

21.439 

20.120 

19.063 

18.868 

18.568 

22.178 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

(157) Tim Ver Elst (KZ2) 

1 

2 

3 

(939) Sauro Deleau (SUSHM) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(977) Peter Vanderloock 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

9:31:45.225 

9:34:15.741 

9:35:13.065 

9:31:39.588 

9:32:45.482 

9:33:45.360 

9:34:43.432 

9:35:41.629 

9:31:30.008 

9:32:33.213 

9:33:33.883 

9:34:33.679 

9:35:33.287 

Lap Tm 

1:18.083 

2:30.516 

57.324 

1:16.421 

1:05.894 

59.878 

58.072 

58.197 

1:12.580 

1:03.205 

1:00.670 

59.796 

59.608 

Diff 

+20.759 

+1:33.192 

+18.349 

+7.822 

+1.806 

+0.125 

+12.972 

+3.597 

+1.062 

+0.188 

S1 Tm 

28.189 

20.601 

19.649 

27.963 

22.758 

20.204 

19.081 

19.026 

26.231 

21.280 

19.700 

19.694 
19.857 

S2 Tm 

25.357 

29.507 

19.043 

25.270 

21.309 

19.948 

19.702 

19.686 

23.322 

21.303 

20.788 

20.424 

20.053 

S3 Tm 

24.537 

1:40.408 

18.632 

23.188 

21.827 

19.726 

19.289 
19.485 

23.027 

20.622 

20.182 

19.678 
19.698 
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